
r 

6/21/2019 

0 

Ancestry- Print 1930 United States Federal Census 

Note: This site uses cookies as set out in our cookie policy. To change your preferences please go to our cookie policy. By 
continuing to use our site, you agree to our use of cookies. 

<f)I ancestry· 

Name: 

Birth Year: 

Gender: 

Race: 

Age in 1930: 

Birthplace: 

Marital Status: 

1930 United States Federal Census 

Wm P Sheridan 

1922 

Male 

White 

8 

New Jersey 

Single 

Relation to Head of House: Son 

Home in 1930: 

Map of Home: 

Street Address: 

Ward of City: 

Block: 

House Number: 

Dwelling Number: 

Family Number: 

Attended School: 

Father's Birthplace: 

Mother's Birthplace: 

Jersey City, Hudson, New Jersey, USA 

Jersey City, Hudson, New Jersey 

Van Nostrand Av 

7 

487 

190 

225 

481 

Yes 

New York 

New York 

Household Members: Name 

Genevieve Sheridan 
Wm P Sheridan 
Doris E Sheridan 
Wm P Sheridan 

Age 

42 
42 

,16 

8 

Source Citation: Year: i930; Census Place: Jersey City, Hudson, New Jersey; Page: 22B; Enumeration District: 0082; FHL microfilm: 2341087 

Source Information: 

' 

-. 
NATIONAL 
ARCH IV ES 

More ... 

Ancestry.com. 1930 United States Federal Census [database on-line]. Provo, UT, USA: Ancestry.com Operations Inc, 2002. 
Original Data: United States of America, Bureau of the Census. Fifteenth Census of the United States, 1930. Washington, D.C.: National 
Archives and Records Administration, 1930. T626, 2,667 rolls. 

Description: 
The 1930 Census contains records for approximately 123 million Americans. The census gives us a glimpse into the lives of Americans in 1930, 
and contains information about a household's family members and occupants including: birthplaces, occupations, immigration, citizenship, and 
military service. The names of those listed in the census are linked to actual images of the 1930 Census. 
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