

Note: This site uses cookies as set out in our cookie policy. To change your preferences please go to our cookie policy. By continuing to use our site, you agree to our use of cookies.

ancestry

1930 United States Federal Census

Name:	Wm P Sheridan		
Birth Year:	1922		
Gender:	Male		
Race:	White		
Age in 1930:	8		
Birthplace:	New Jersey		
Marital Status:	Single		
Relation to Head of House:	Son		
Home in 1930:	Jersey City, Hudson, New Jersey, USA		
Map of Home:	Jersey City, Hudson, New Jersey		
Street Address:	Van Nostrand Av		
Ward of City:	7		
Block:	487		
House Number:	190		
Dwelling Number:	225		
Family Number:	481		
Attended School:	Yes		
Father's Birthplace:	New York		
Mother's Birthplace:	New York		
Household Members:	Name	Age	
	Genevieve Sheridan	42	
	Wm P Sheridan	42	
	Doris E Sheridan	16	
	Wm P Sheridan	8	

Source Citation: Year: 1930; Census Place: Jersey City, Hudson, New Jersey; Page: 22B; Enumeration District: 0082; FHL microfilm: 2341087

Source Information:



Ancestry.com. 1930 United States Federal Census [database on-line]. Provo, UT, USA: Ancestry.com Operations Inc, 2002. Original Data: United States of America, Bureau of the Census. Fifteenth Census of the United States, 1930. Washington, D.C.: National Archives and Records Administration, 1930. T626, 2,667 rolls.

The 1930 Census contains records for approximately 123 million Americans. The census gives us a glimpse into the lives of Americans in 1930, and contains information about a household's family members and occupants including; birthplaces, occupations, immigration, citizenship, and military service. The names of those listed in the census are linked to actual images of the 1930 Census.

More...

© 2019 Ancestry